

MMGSY-ND8
D1RA BASRANGBALI CHOUK TO D1RA-
CHANDPUR DAKSHIN TOLA.
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BRIGADE CONST.

R. W. D. KATHAR DIVISION

SAMAILL SUB-DIVISION

(No-2291)

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Piv & fixing BM Pillar vide TmBP4					
0.800Km @ Rs 11884.23					Rs 9507.00
(2) clearing & grubbing of road land & do all vide TmBP4					
0.560 Hect @ Rs 59726.13					Rs 33447.00
(3) Box cutting for road Pavement & do all vide TmBP4					
36.00m ³ @ Rs 99.69					Rs 3589.00
(4) Const of curb & kerbment material obtained from borrow pit & do all vide TmBP4					
(i) lead upto 1000m					
128.03m ³ @ Rs 259.96					Rs 33283.00
(ii) lead upto 100m					
1152.33m ³ @ Rs 205.24					Rs 236504.00
(5) Const of subgrade & shoulder vide TmBP4					
893.25m ² @ Rs 263.33					Rs 235220.00

Continuation

C/O Rs 55/550.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 2667101 =
(1) P.V. laying, Spreading & Compacting 1m Grtll to water level vide TmBPD					
224.98 m ³ @ Rs 4376.32					Rs 984584. =
(2) Cost of Un-reinforced Cement concrete Pavement vide TmBPD					
12.20 m ³ @ Rs 7993.03					Rs 968755. =
					Rs 4620440 =
Add 18% GST (+) Rs 831679 =					
Add 1% Lab cost (+) 46204 =					
Add S.F (+) 54116 =					
					Rs 5552439 =
Less 9.21% Belm (+) 511380 =					
					Rs 5041059 =
Less already paid (+) Rs 2406196 =					
Upto Ist on A/C					
					Rs 2634863 =
Summ					
26.9.23					
M. Statement					
					101112
(i) Metal - 14.51 m ³ @ 511.41					
(ii) S/D wt - 72.13 m ³ @ 175.80					
(iii) S/m Grtll - 272.22 m ³ @ 511.41					
(iv) S/Chps - 109.08 m ³ @ 668.80					
(v) Sand - 54.54 m ³ @ 175.80					

Continuation

Continuation

Summ
26.9.23